No. C 38255

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION, INC.
JOHN GREGORY

921 S 8TH AVE STOP 8050

POCATELLO ID 83209-8050

USA

ALAN VAN ORDEN

921 S 8TH
STOP 8050

POCATELLO ID 83209-8050

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Street or PO Address
11760 S. COUNTRY CLUB DR.

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR THANABALASINGAM SINGARAJAH
DIRECTOR VALERIE HOYBIJERG
DIRECTOR MIKE J. BYRNE
DIRECTOR ROGER GIBSON
DIRECTOR WILLIAM M. EAMES
DIRECTOR JACK LEMLEY
PRESIDENT ARLO D. LUKE
TREASURER ALAN K VAN ORDEN
DIRECTOR H GENE HOGE
SECRETARY DOUGLAS PITMAN
DIRECTOR BRUCE BISTLINE
DIRECTOR JOSEPH C. JENSEN
DIRECTOR DOUG SAYER
DIRECTOR DENNIS C. MOODIE
DIRECTOR WADE TOLMAN
DIRECTOR ROBERT POYSER
DIRECTOR MICHAEL PRIME
DIRECTOR TIMOTHY OLSON
DIRECTOR CASSANDRA D MOORE
DIRECTOR JOHN P KENT
DIRECTOR KAREN H HUNTSMAN
DIRECTOR DIRK DRISCOLL
DIRECTOR CRYSTAL ALLEN
DIRECTOR DAVID JEPPESEN
DIRECTOR TAMMY HALSTEAD

3690 SUMMIT DR.

495 CLAREMORE DR

PO BOX 816

P.O. BOX 608

604 N. 16TH STREET

P.O. BOX 1692

109 N ARTHUR AVE, STE 400
310 SPOON DR

3095 S STIRRUP DR

44 HORIZON DRIVE

181 EAST 90TH ST APR. 20C
7766 W. BUCKSKIN ROAD
7040 RIM ACRES LANE
1699 GRANITE DR

734 CARRIAGEGATE LN

15 DANA POINT RD

1756 E. STONYBROOK CT.
319 STILLWATER DRIVE
574 KELLEY WAY

500 HUNTSMAN WAY
3344 W. 2200 S.

1405 N 1000 E

605 W WATER GROVE DR
13840 175TH PL

City
IDAHO FALLS
POCATELLO
RIGBY

SODA SPRINGS
LAFAYETTE
BOISE
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
JACKSON
BOISE

NEW YORK
POCATELLO
BOISE
POCATELLO
IDAHO FALLS
CHICO

EAGLE

IDAHO FALLS
PALO ALTO
SALT LAKE CITY
ABERDEEN
SHELLEY
EAGLE
REDMOND

State
1D
D
D
D
CA
D
D
D
D

WYy
D
NY
D
D
D
D
CA
D
D
CA
ut
D
D
D

WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83404

83201

83442

83276

94549-2180
83702-2180
83204-2180
83204-2180
83204-2180
83001-2180
83702-2180
10128-2180
83201-2180
83709-2180
83201-2180
83402-2180
95928-2180
83616-2180
83404-2180
94306-2180
84108-2180
83210-2180
83274-2180
83616-5748
98052-2180

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Autumn Huffield
Name (type or print): Autumn Huffield

Date: 04/29/2015

Title: Financial Manager

Processed 04/29/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




