

No. C 38255 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	Due no later than Mar 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION, INC. JOHN GREGORY 921 S 8TH AVE STOP 8050 POCATELLO ID 83209-8050 USA	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) ALAN VAN ORDEN 921 S 8TH STOP 8050 POCATELLO ID 83209-8050 3. <u>New Registered Agent Signature:</u> *																																																																																																																																																																																						
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).																																																																																																																																																																																								
<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Office Held</th> <th>Name</th> <th>Street or PO Address</th> <th>City</th> <th>State</th> <th>Country</th> <th>Postal Code</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>THANABALASINGAM SINGARAJAH</td><td>11760 S. COUNTRY CLUB DR.</td><td>IDAHO FALLS</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83404</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>VALERIE HOYBJERG</td><td>3690 SUMMIT DR.</td><td>POCATELLO</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83201</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>MIKE J. BYRNE</td><td>495 CLAREMORE DR</td><td>RIGBY</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83442</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>ROGER GIBSON</td><td>PO BOX 816</td><td>SODA SPRINGS</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83276</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>WILLIAM M. EAMES</td><td>P.O. BOX 608</td><td>LAFAYETTE</td><td>CA</td><td>USA</td><td>94549-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>JACK LEMLEY</td><td>604 N. 16TH STREET</td><td>BOISE</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83702-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>PRESIDENT</td><td>ARLO D. LUKE</td><td>P.O. BOX 1692</td><td>POCATELLO</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83204-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>TREASURER</td><td>ALAN K VAN ORDEN</td><td>109 N ARTHUR AVE, STE 400</td><td>POCATELLO</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83204-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>H GENE HOGE</td><td>310 SPOON DR</td><td>POCATELLO</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83204-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>SECRETARY</td><td>DOUGLAS PITMAN</td><td>3095 S STIRRUP DR</td><td>JACKSON</td><td>WY</td><td>USA</td><td>83001-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>BRUCE BISTLINE</td><td>44 HORIZON DRIVE</td><td>BOISE</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83702-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>JOSEPH C. JENSEN</td><td>181 EAST 90TH ST APR. 20C</td><td>NEW YORK</td><td>NY</td><td>USA</td><td>10128-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>DOUG SAYER</td><td>7766 W. BUCKSKIN ROAD</td><td>POCATELLO</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83201-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>DENNIS C. MOODIE</td><td>7040 RIM ACRES LANE</td><td>BOISE</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83709-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>WADE TOLMAN</td><td>1699 GRANITE DR</td><td>POCATELLO</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83201-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>ROBERT POYSER</td><td>734 CARRIAGEGATE LN</td><td>IDAHO FALLS</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83402-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>MICHAEL PRIME</td><td>15 DANA POINT RD</td><td>CHICO</td><td>CA</td><td>USA</td><td>95928-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>TIMOTHY OLSON</td><td>1756 E. STONYBROOK CT.</td><td>EAGLE</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83616-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>CASSANDRA D MOORE</td><td>319 STILLWATER DRIVE</td><td>IDAHO FALLS</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83404-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>JOHN P KENT</td><td>574 KELLEY WAY</td><td>PALO ALTO</td><td>CA</td><td>USA</td><td>94306-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>KAREN H HUNTSMAN</td><td>500 HUNTSMAN WAY</td><td>SALT LAKE CITY</td><td>UT</td><td>USA</td><td>84108-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>DIRK DRISCOLL</td><td>3344 W. 2200 S.</td><td>ABERDEEN</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83210-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>CRYSTAL ALLEN</td><td>1405 N 1000 E</td><td>SHELLEY</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83274-2180</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>DAVID JEPPESEN</td><td>605 W WATER GROVE DR</td><td>EAGLE</td><td>ID</td><td>USA</td><td>83616-5748</td></tr> <tr><td>DIRECTOR</td><td>TAMMY HALSTEAD</td><td>13840 175TH PL</td><td>REDMOND</td><td>WA</td><td>USA</td><td>98052-2180</td></tr> </tbody> </table>	Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	DIRECTOR	THANABALASINGAM SINGARAJAH	11760 S. COUNTRY CLUB DR.	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	DIRECTOR	VALERIE HOYBJERG	3690 SUMMIT DR.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	DIRECTOR	MIKE J. BYRNE	495 CLAREMORE DR	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442	DIRECTOR	ROGER GIBSON	PO BOX 816	SODA SPRINGS	ID	USA	83276	DIRECTOR	WILLIAM M. EAMES	P.O. BOX 608	LAFAYETTE	CA	USA	94549-2180	DIRECTOR	JACK LEMLEY	604 N. 16TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-2180	PRESIDENT	ARLO D. LUKE	P.O. BOX 1692	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2180	TREASURER	ALAN K VAN ORDEN	109 N ARTHUR AVE, STE 400	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2180	DIRECTOR	H GENE HOGE	310 SPOON DR	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2180	SECRETARY	DOUGLAS PITMAN	3095 S STIRRUP DR	JACKSON	WY	USA	83001-2180	DIRECTOR	BRUCE BISTLINE	44 HORIZON DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-2180	DIRECTOR	JOSEPH C. JENSEN	181 EAST 90TH ST APR. 20C	NEW YORK	NY	USA	10128-2180	DIRECTOR	DOUG SAYER	7766 W. BUCKSKIN ROAD	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-2180	DIRECTOR	DENNIS C. MOODIE	7040 RIM ACRES LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2180	DIRECTOR	WADE TOLMAN	1699 GRANITE DR	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-2180	DIRECTOR	ROBERT POYSER	734 CARRIAGEGATE LN	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402-2180	DIRECTOR	MICHAEL PRIME	15 DANA POINT RD	CHICO	CA	USA	95928-2180	DIRECTOR	TIMOTHY OLSON	1756 E. STONYBROOK CT.	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-2180	DIRECTOR	CASSANDRA D MOORE	319 STILLWATER DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404-2180	DIRECTOR	JOHN P KENT	574 KELLEY WAY	PALO ALTO	CA	USA	94306-2180	DIRECTOR	KAREN H HUNTSMAN	500 HUNTSMAN WAY	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84108-2180	DIRECTOR	DIRK DRISCOLL	3344 W. 2200 S.	ABERDEEN	ID	USA	83210-2180	DIRECTOR	CRYSTAL ALLEN	1405 N 1000 E	SHELLEY	ID	USA	83274-2180	DIRECTOR	DAVID JEPPESEN	605 W WATER GROVE DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-5748	DIRECTOR	TAMMY HALSTEAD	13840 175TH PL	REDMOND	WA	USA	98052-2180	5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 38255	6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Autumn Huffield Name (type or print): Autumn Huffield Date: 04/29/2015 Title: Financial Manager
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	THANABALASINGAM SINGARAJAH	11760 S. COUNTRY CLUB DR.	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	VALERIE HOYBJERG	3690 SUMMIT DR.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	MIKE J. BYRNE	495 CLAREMORE DR	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	ROGER GIBSON	PO BOX 816	SODA SPRINGS	ID	USA	83276																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM M. EAMES	P.O. BOX 608	LAFAYETTE	CA	USA	94549-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	JACK LEMLEY	604 N. 16TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
PRESIDENT	ARLO D. LUKE	P.O. BOX 1692	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
TREASURER	ALAN K VAN ORDEN	109 N ARTHUR AVE, STE 400	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	H GENE HOGE	310 SPOON DR	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
SECRETARY	DOUGLAS PITMAN	3095 S STIRRUP DR	JACKSON	WY	USA	83001-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	BRUCE BISTLINE	44 HORIZON DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	JOSEPH C. JENSEN	181 EAST 90TH ST APR. 20C	NEW YORK	NY	USA	10128-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	DOUG SAYER	7766 W. BUCKSKIN ROAD	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	DENNIS C. MOODIE	7040 RIM ACRES LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	WADE TOLMAN	1699 GRANITE DR	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	ROBERT POYSER	734 CARRIAGEGATE LN	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL PRIME	15 DANA POINT RD	CHICO	CA	USA	95928-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	TIMOTHY OLSON	1756 E. STONYBROOK CT.	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	CASSANDRA D MOORE	319 STILLWATER DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	JOHN P KENT	574 KELLEY WAY	PALO ALTO	CA	USA	94306-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	KAREN H HUNTSMAN	500 HUNTSMAN WAY	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84108-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	DIRK DRISCOLL	3344 W. 2200 S.	ABERDEEN	ID	USA	83210-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	CRYSTAL ALLEN	1405 N 1000 E	SHELLEY	ID	USA	83274-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	DAVID JEPPESEN	605 W WATER GROVE DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-5748																																																																																																																																																																																		
DIRECTOR	TAMMY HALSTEAD	13840 175TH PL	REDMOND	WA	USA	98052-2180																																																																																																																																																																																		
Processed 04/29/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.																																																																																																																																																																																								